Vacuum deaerator
Pneumatex Vento AT 8080S
produktkatalogPneumatex VentoproduktkatalogVersion 4, 2017-07-03produktkatalog
AT 8080S
produktkatalogproduktkatalog
Vacuum deaerator
produktkatalogSidhuvud1produktkatalog
Art.

manufacturing number, type number and the name of the manufacturer are indi-
cated on the product nameplate.
How to order
AT-nr Max. systemvolume Operating pressure Refill
8080S4A 25 m3 1,0 – 4,5 bar No
8080S4A-R 25 m3 1,0 – 4,5 bar Yes
8080S6A 300 m3 1,0 – 6,0 bar No
8080S6A-R 300 m3 1,0 – 6,0 bar Yes
8080S10A 300 m3 5,0 – 10,0 bar No
8080S10A-R 300 m³ 5,0 – 10,0 bar Yes
Version 4, 2017-07-03
Page  4 (4)